


 
    
      
        
          
            Toggle navigation
            
            
            
          
          PDFSEARCH.IO
        

        
          	Document Search Engine - browse more than 18 million documents



	Sign up
	
Sign in


        

      

    

 












Finite model theory
Results: 870






	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	...
	87
	Next ›





	#	Item
	31[image: Exotlst_details_4_21_04.xls]	Exotlst_details_4_21_04.xls
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.esd.ornl.gov
Language: English - Date: 2004-05-26 15:21:32
	Finite model theory
	Plant taxonomy
	Computational complexity theory
	Descriptive complexity
	Plant reproduction
	FO
	Monocotyledon
	Dicotyledon
	Seed
	SO
	Plant stem
	HO


	32[image: Microsoft Word - Past Programs2.doc]	Microsoft Word - Past Programs2.doc
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.taoschambermusicgroup.org
Language: English - Date: 2009-07-24 14:34:05
	Finite model theory
	FO
	SO
	Cello


	33[image: SOCIETEGENERALE_Branding_GB 10]	SOCIETEGENERALE_Branding_GB 10
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.societegenerale.com
Language: English - Date: 2016-05-27 05:53:18
	FO
	Finite model theory
	Index of standards articles
	English orthography


	34[image: Introduction & Motivation  Relations and Operations The complexity of positive equality-free first-order logic II: the four-element case]	Introduction & Motivation  Relations and Operations The complexity of positive equality-free first-order logic II: the four-element case
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.bedewell.com
Language: English - Date: 2010-08-24 16:58:08
	Complexity classes
	Finite model theory
	Computational complexity theory
	Descriptive complexity
	Structural complexity theory
	FO
	SO
	P versus NP problem
	NP
	P
	Reduction
	HO


	35[image: Introduction & Motivation  Relations and Operations The complexity of positive equality-free first-order logic]	Introduction & Motivation  Relations and Operations The complexity of positive equality-free first-order logic
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.bedewell.com
Language: English - Date: 2010-09-09 14:15:56
	Complexity classes
	Finite model theory
	Computational complexity theory
	Descriptive complexity
	FO
	Constraint programming
	Constraint satisfaction problem
	P
	Model theory
	Mathematical logic
	Constraint satisfaction
	HO


	36[image: ]	PDF Document
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.mogenclark.com
Language: English - Date: 2009-06-10 15:31:03
	FO
	Finite model theory


	37[image: IEEE TRANSACTIONS ON SPEECH AND AUDIO PROCESSING, VOL. 10, NO. 7, OCTOBERImproved Audio Coding Using a Psychoacoustic Model Based on a Cochlear Filter Bank]	IEEE TRANSACTIONS ON SPEECH AND AUDIO PROCESSING, VOL. 10, NO. 7, OCTOBERImproved Audio Coding Using a Psychoacoustic Model Based on a Cochlear Filter Bank
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.mp3-tech.org
Language: English - Date: 2009-06-28 10:45:06
	Linear filters
	Signal processing
	Filter theory
	Hearing
	Digital signal processing
	Auditory masking
	Critical band
	Speech coding
	High-pass filter
	Finite impulse response
	Filter bank
	Electronic filter


	38[image: COMBINED ALGORITHMS FOR FITTING FINITE MIXTURE DISTRIBUTIONS COMBINED ALGORITHMS FOR CONSTRAINED ESTIMATION OF FINITE MIXTURE DISTRIBUTIONS WITH GROUPED]	COMBINED ALGORITHMS FOR FITTING FINITE MIXTURE DISTRIBUTIONS COMBINED ALGORITHMS FOR CONSTRAINED ESTIMATION OF FINITE MIXTURE DISTRIBUTIONS WITH GROUPED
Add to Reading ListSource URL: ms.mcmaster.ca
Language: English - Date: 2006-07-28 11:20:38
	Estimation theory
	Probability distributions
	Expectationmaximization algorithm
	Missing data
	Mixture distribution
	Maximum likelihood estimation
	Mixture model


	39[image: Aachen Department of Computer Science Technical Report Alternating Runtime and Size Complexity Analysis of Integer]	Aachen Department of Computer Science Technical Report Alternating Runtime and Size Complexity Analysis of Integer
Add to Reading ListSource URL: sunsite.informatik.rwth-aachen.de
Language: English - Date: 2014-01-09 06:55:33
	FO
	Finite model theory
	Relaxation


	40[image: I MPROVED L EARNING C OMPLEXITY IN C OMBINATORIAL P URE E XPLORATION B ANDITS V ICTOR G ABILLON , A LESSANDRO L AZARIC , M OHAMMAD G HAVAMZADEH , R ONALD O RTNER & P ETER B ARTLETT 1) A BSTRACT]	I MPROVED L EARNING C OMPLEXITY IN C OMBINATORIAL P URE E XPLORATION B ANDITS V ICTOR G ABILLON , A LESSANDRO L AZARIC , M OHAMMAD G HAVAMZADEH , R ONALD O RTNER & P ETER B ARTLETT 1) A BSTRACT
Add to Reading ListSource URL: victorgabillon.nfshost.com
Language: English - Date: 2016-05-19 20:02:16
	Functional analysis
	FO
	Finite model theory
	Distribution
	Portable character set




	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	...
	87
	Next ›



 



 time:
 0.0671 sec.
Designed and built with all the love in the world in Europe.

 © PDFSEARCH.IO 2013 Privacy | Contact Us

 

 



